
  

School Holidays 2022-2023 

Autumn Term   

Monday 5th September 2022: Teacher Inset Day (Training day for 

teachers).  

Tuesday 6th September 2022: School starts for everyone.  

Friday 21st October 2022: School closes today at 3:15 for half term.   

Monday 31st October 2022: School opens for everyone.   

Friday 16th December 2022: School closes today at 3:15 for Christmas.  

  

Spring Term   
Tuesday 3rd January 2023: Teacher Inset Day (Training Day for 

teachers). 

Wednesday 4th January 2023: School opens for everyone.  

Friday 17th February 2023: School closes today at 3:15 for half term.  

Monday 27th February 2023: School opens for everyone.  

Friday 31st March 2023: School closes today for Easter.  

  

Summer Term   
Monday 17th April 2023: School opens for everyone  

Monday 1st May 2023: School closed for bank holiday  

Monday 8th May 2023: School closed for bank holiday  

Friday 26th May 2023: School closes today at 3:15 for half 

term.   

Monday 5th June 2023: Teacher Inset Day (Training day for teachers).  

Tuesday 6th June 2023: School opens for everyone.  

Friday 21st July 2023: School closes today at 3:15 for summer holidays.   


